
Klagenfurt - Pyramidenkogel - Velden - 
Pörtschah - Krumpendorf - Klagenfurt Táv Össz. 

Táv

Klagenfurt - Viktring 5 5
Viktring - Keutschach 9 14
Keutschach - Pyramidenkogel 4 18
Pyramidenkogel - Reifnitz 6,5 24,5
Reifnitz - Maria Wörth 6 30,5
MariaWörth - Velden 5 35,5
Velden - Pörtschach 9 44,5
Pörtschach - Krumpendorf 7 51,5
Krumpendorf - Klagenfurt camping 8 59,5

Wörther See


